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Men / 4 / 9 yrs
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Prentice Doerfler301
Above The Bar

9.100 11.000 9.8009.700 11.10010.300 61.000
9T 1 4T 2 3T 2 1 

1 

Carson Gillespie321
Capital

7.700 9.700 9.10010.400 11.30011.000 59.200
20T 6 1 19T 1 1 2 

2 

Michael Englehard341
G-Force

9.100 9.000 10.1009.900 10.90010.000 59.000
9T 10T 2 1 7T 3 3 

3 

Matthew Mullori363
Gymnastics World

9.600 10.600 9.5009.100 10.2509.700 58.750
5T 3 12 6T 12T 9 4 

4 

Luke Sturgess352
GMS2

9.700 10.800 9.7008.900 9.20010.300 58.600
3T 2 15T 3 3T 16 5 

5 

Andrew Christensen300
Above The Bar

8.800 9.900 9.5008.900 10.5009.900 57.500
14T 4 15T 6T 9* 5T 6T

6T

Dmitriy Conceicao308
Apollo

9.600 9.000 9.2009.500 10.3009.900 57.500
5T 10T 6T 17T 9* 8 6T

6T

Jack Matlock326
Capital

8.200 9.800 9.4009.000 10.00010.100 56.500
19 5 13T 8T 5T 10T 8 

8 

Carter VanDyke416
WMBG GYM

9.000 9.400 9.2008.800 10.5009.000 55.900
11T 7 17 17T 17T 5T 9 

9 

Ean Thrush392
Hurricane

10.700 9.300 9.4009.500 7.9008.900 55.700
1 8 6T 8T 19T 21 10 

10 

Robby Mau305
Above The Bar

8.900 8.700 9.3009.200 9.8009.700 55.600
13 12T 10T 13T 12T 12 11 

11 

Carson Oleksy414
WMBG GYM

8.800 9.100 9.3009.700 7.80010.600 55.300
14T 9 4T 13T 2 22 12 

12 

Hayden Hicks356
Gym Quest

9.700 7.500 9.6008.700 10.3509.300 55.150
3T 21 18T 4T 14 7 13 

13 

Piotr Wilk354
GMS2

8.600 8.500 9.3009.200 9.6009.900 55.100
17 14 10T 13T 9T 14 14 

14 

Ulric Summerlin353
GMS2

7.700 8.300 9.1009.800 9.75010.000 54.650
20T 15 3 19T 7T 13 15 

15 

Victor Hill405
Triple T

9.900 8.100 9.3009.400 8.7508.900 54.350
2 18 8 13T 19T 19 16 

16 

Eric Rippey343
G-Force

9.300 6.100 9.6009.000 10.00010.100 54.100
8 24 13T 4T 5T 10T 17 

17 

Alexander Iaquinto389
Hurricane

9.000 8.700 9.4008.700 8.8509.200 53.850
11T 12T 18T 8T 15 18 18 

18 

Logan Schnelzer345
G-Force

9.600 8.200 9.4008.700 9.1008.600 53.600
5T 16T 18T 8T 22 17 19 

19 

Nicholas Pierce377
Gymstrada

8.800 7.600 9.4008.100 10.5508.100 52.550
14T 20 22T 8T 24 4 20 

20 

Devin Rondeau391
Hurricane

8.300 8.200 9.1008.500 8.3508.700 51.150
18 16T 21 19T 21 20 21 

21 

Caden Church400
Triple T

6.100 7.900 9.1009.300 9.5009.100 51.000
23 19 9 19T 16 15 22 

22 

Benjamin Kai Lakin372
Gymstrada

6.500 7.000 8.4008.100 7.3009.000 46.300
22 22 22T 24 17T 23 23 

23 

Matthew Duley401
Triple T

6.000 6.300 9.0008.000 6.7508.400 44.450
24 23 24 23 23 24 24 

24 
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